24
Boltless Shelving
All Images & Content Copyright ©2012 Jaken Co., Inc.
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
6’ HIGH UNITS Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818072M 193.54 KT2-4818072M 150.87 KX2-4818M 54.10
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818072M 206.66 KT3-4818072M 163.99 KX3-4818M 60.66
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218072M 262.62 KT2-7218072M 219.95 KX2-7218M 88.64
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218072M 282.30 KT3-7218072M 239.63 KX3-7218M 98.48
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618072M 294.74 KT2-9618072M 252.07 KX2-9618M 104.70
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618072M 321.02 KT3-9618072M 278.35 KX3-9618M 117.84
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824072M 203.86 KT2-4824072M 158.42 KX2-4824M 56.49
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824072M 216.98 KT3-4824072M 171.54 KX3-4824M 63.05
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224072M 276.40 KT2-7224072M 230.96 KX2-7224M 92.76
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224072M 296.08 KT3-7224072M 250.64 KX3-7224M 102.60
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624072M 309.84 KT2-9624072M 264.40 KX2-9624M 109.48
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624072M 336.12 KT3-9624072M 290.68 KX3-9624M 122.62
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836072M 230.82 KT2-4836072M 176.70 KX2-4836M 61.29
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836072M 243.94 KT3-4836072M 189.82 KX3-4836M 67.85
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236072M 310.48 KT2-7236072M 256.36 KX2-7236M 101.12
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236072M 330.16 KT3-7236072M 276.04 KX3-7236M 110.96
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636072M 346.40 KT2-9636072M 292.28 KX2-9636M 119.08
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636072M 372.68 KT3-9636072M 318.56 KX3-9636M 132.22
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848072M 258.22 KT2-4848072M 195.42 KX2-4848M 66.31
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848072M 271.34 KT3-4848072M 208.54 KX3-4848M 72.87
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248072M 342.40 KT2-7248072M 279.60 KX2-7248M 108.40
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248072M 362.08 KT3-7248072M 299.28 KX3-7248M 118.24
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648072M 383.84 KT2-9648072M 321.04 KX2-9648M 129.12
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648072M 410.12 KT3-9648072M 347.32 KX3-9648M 142.26
8’ HIGH UNITS Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818096M 212.68 KT2-4818096M 160.44 KX2-4818M 54.10
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818096M 225.80 KT3-4818096M 173.56 KX3-4818M 60.66
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218096M 281.76 KT2-7218096M 229.52 KX2-7218M 88.64
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218096M 301.44 KT3-7218096M 249.20 KX3-7218M 98.48
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618096M 313.88 KT2-9618096M 261.64 KX2-9618M 104.70
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618096M 340.16 KT3-9618096M 287.92 KX3-9618M 117.84
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824096M 222.92 KT2-4824096M 167.95 KX2-4824M 56.49
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824096M 236.04 KT3-4824096M 181.07 KX3-4824M 63.05
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224096M 295.46 KT2-7224096M 240.49 KX2-7224M 92.76
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224096M 315.14 KT3-7224096M 260.17 KX3-7224M 102.60
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624096M 328.90 KT2-9624096M 273.93 KX2-9624M 109.48
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624096M 355.18 KT3-9624096M 300.21 KX3-9624M 122.62
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836096M 249.88 KT2-4836096M 186.23 KX2-4836M 61.29
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836096M 263.00 KT3-4836096M 199.35 KX3-4836M 67.85
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236096M 329.54 KT2-7236096M 265.89 KX2-7236M 101.12
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236096M 349.22 KT3-7236096M 285.57 KX3-7236M 110.96
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636096M 365.46 KT2-9636096M 301.81 KX2-9636M 119.08
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636096M 391.74 KT3-9636096M 328.09 KX3-9636M 132.22
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848096M 277.30 KT2-4848096M 204.96 KX2-4848M 66.31
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848096M 290.42 KT3-4848096M 218.08 KX3-4848M 72.87
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248096M 361.48 KT2-7248096M 289.14 KX2-7248M 108.40
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248096M 381.16 KT3-7248096M 308.82 KX3-7248M 118.24
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648096M 402.92 KT2-9648096M 330.58 KX2-9648M 129.12
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648096M 429.20 KT3-9648096M 356.86 KX3-9648M 142.26
 FastRak™ Units - Wire Mesh
FastRak Features Wire Mesh Decking
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below
™
25
Boltless Shelving
All Images & Content Copyright ©2012 Jaken Co., Inc.
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
Size D x W Beam H Shelf Cap. Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each Model Number Price Each
10’ HIGH UNITS Extra Shelf
18” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4818120M 238.64 KT2-4818120M 173.42 KX2-4818M 54.10
18” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4818120M 251.76 KT3-4818120M 186.54 KX3-4818M 60.66
18” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7218120M 307.72 KT2-7218120M 242.50 KX2-7218M 88.64
18” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7218120M 327.40 KT3-7218120M 262.18 KX3-7218M 98.48
18” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9618120M 339.84 KT2-9618120M 274.62 KX2-9618M 104.70
18” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9618120M 366.12 KT3-9618120M 300.90 KX3-9618M 117.84
24” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4824120M 268.40 KT2-4824120M 180.87 KX2-4824M 56.49
24” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4824120M 261.88 KT3-4824120M 193.99 KX3-4824M 63.05
24” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7224120M 321.30 KT2-7224120M 253.41 KX2-7224M 92.76
24” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7224120M 340.98 KT3-7224120M 273.09 KX3-7224M 102.60
24” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9624120M 354.74 KT2-9624120M 286.85 KX2-9624M 109.48
24” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9624120M 381.02 KT3-9624120M 313.13 KX3-9624M 122.62
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836120M 268.94 KT2-4836120M 195.76 KX2-4836M 61.29
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836120M 282.06 KT3-4836120M 208.88 KX3-4836M 67.85
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236120M 348.60 KT2-7236120M 275.42 KX2-7236M 101.12
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236120M 368.28 KT3-7236120M 295.10 KX3-7236M 110.96
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636120M 384.52 KT2-9636120M 311.34 KX2-9636M 119.08
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636120M 410.80 KT3-9636120M 337.62 KX3-9636M 132.22
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848120M 296.36 KT2-4848120M 214.49 KX2-4848M 66.31
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848120M 309.48 KT3-4848120M 227.61 KX3-4848M 72.87
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248120M 380.54 KT2-7248120M 298.67 KX2-7248M 108.40
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248120M 400.22 KT3-7248120M 318.35 KX3-7248M 118.24
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648120M 421.98 KT2-9648120M 340.11 KX2-9648M 129.12
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648120M 448.26 KT3-9648120M 366.39 KX3-9648M 142.26
12’ HIGH UNITS Extra Shelf
36” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4836144M 288.00 KT2-4836144M 215.33 KX2-4836M 61.29
36” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4836144M 301.12 KT3-4836144M 228.45 KX3-4836M 67.85
36” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7236144M 367.66 KT2-7236144M 284.95 KX2-7236M 101.12
36” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7236144M 387.34 KT3-7236144M 304.63 KX3-7236M 110.96
36” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9636144M 403.58 KT2-9636144M 386.81 KX2-9636M 119.08
36” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9636144M 429.86 KT3-9636144M 413.09 KX3-9636M 132.22
48” x 48” 2” 1,400 KS2-4848144M 315.44 KT2-4848144M 224.03 KX2-4848M 66.31
48” x 48” 3” 2,000 KS3-4848144M 328.56 KT3-4848144M 237.15 KX3-4848M 72.87
48” x 72” 2” 1,200 KS2-7248144M 399.62 KT2-7248144M 308.21 KX2-7248M 108.40
48” x 72” 3” 1,800 KS3-7248144M 419.30 KT3-7248144M 327.89 KX3-7248M 118.24
48” x 96” 2” 1,000 KS2-9648144M 441.06 KT2-9648144M 349.65 KX2-9648M 129.12
48” x 96” 3” 1,600 KS3-9648144M 543.32 KT3-9648144M 451.91 KX3-9648M 142.26
FastRak™ Units - Wire Mesh
Model Number Code:
K = FastRak
S=Starter Unit
T=Add-On Unit
Beam Height in Inches
Width of Shelf
Depth of Shelf
Height of Unit
With Wire Mesh Decking
KS2-4818072M
These complete units are priced to include high capacity wire mesh decking that features a waterfall design so that wire mesh curves over
top of beams to provide a smooth shelf surface. Priced as 2 shelf units that can be set-up so that goods can be stored on floor. Choose
between 6’, 8’, 10’ or 12’ tall units. Extra shelf pricing to right of the tables. Uprights  are shipped pre-assembled.
Bulk Storage Shelving
Uprights come
pre-assembled, upright
assembly inlcuded in
price listed below